N

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pt m Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Hmwmwwosm 021 - 8073911
wmmx No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

|Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
shakiela

KWV Order Number:
110865067
Loading Status:

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901032 |702025233 | Hooch Blast
901433 |700025396 | Hooch Blast
901259 {700025301 | Hooch Blast
901431 |700025395 | Hooch Blast
900097 |700022372 | KWV 5Yr 01d
900043 |700022102 | KWV 3¥Yr 0Old
900170 {700022373 | KWV 3¥r 0Old

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:
901406 {700025214

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
Black Currandt 4 (6x440m | CS
Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS
Apple 4(6x440ml) cs
Brandy 12x200ml Cs
Brandy 12x750ml Ccs
Brandy 12x200ml Cs

cs

24 x 275 3.0
24 x 440 2.0
24 x 275 1.0
24 x 440 1.0
12 x 200 1.0
12 x 750 1.0
12 x 200 1.0
150 x 20 1

258.92
354.00
258.92
354.00
592.20
1,793.40
561.24

Item rejectled - No dtock

4.70
.0.90
9.70
2.40

Gross Weight : 100.910kg

258.92 776.76

337.36 674.72

258.92 258.92

337.36 337.36

586.87 586.87

1,619.44 1,619.44

547.77 547.77

i jguor Run

116.51
101.21
38.84
50.60
88.03
242.92
82.17

re Dy

893.27
775.93
297.76
387.96
674.90
1,862.36
629.94

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name: V4l @N&

Signature: :W

pate:{1/1p /3

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Pawvahla after Niascount -

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount :

5.439_29

82.83-

Acc:

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Branch:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

6300 328 6845

250655

Cheque Acc




